


JKKMMRF COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
SALEM MAIN ROAD,ETHIRMEDU 

KOMARAPALAYAM-638183, NAMAKKAL DIST. 
Annual Accounts year ended 31.03.2022 

Sundry Creditors 

Cauvery Electrical Store A/c 

Hi-Tech Communications 

Lakshmi Narayana Aluminium Work 

Spectra Traders Ac 

Grand Total 

STUDENT REFUND 

Bhavadharani.M. Refund 

Deepika.A. Refund 

Dhanush.S. Refund 

Harish.M Refund 

Kamali.S.D. Refund 

Ravin.R. Refund 

Sathish Kumar.M. Refund 

Sridhar.C. Refund 

Vallal.E. {GQ) Refund 

Grand Total 

Fixed Assets 

Books & Journals A/C 

Camera Purchase Exp 

Computer Purchase 

Drug Information Software Purchase 

Instruments & Equipments A/C 

Grand Total 

Maintenance Expenses:-

Com puter Maintenance Exp. 

Computer Software Maintenance Exp. 

Electrical Maintenance Exp. 

interNet Maintenance Exp. 

Laboratory Maintenance Exp. 

Maintenance Exp. 

Vehicle Maintenance 

Grand Total 

2852.00 

1200.00 

65000.00 

1200.00 

70252.00 

9500 

5200 

1560 

15000 

1560 

3000 

3000 

3000 
13000 
54820 

452284 

152500 

538800 
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JKKMMRF COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

SALEM MAIN ROAD, ETHlRMEOU 

KOMARAPALAYAM-638 183, NAMAKKAL DIST. 

Income and Exnenditure Account for the year ended 31.03.2022 
PAYMENTS 

Adminislraliye Fee Ale 
Affllialion Fee Ale 
lncenlive to Studens 
IO$pediOnFee 
Reglstralbl Fee Exp Ale 
&n/c Charpes & Commissi>n AIC 
Co,rp,tN�Exp 
Ccmpul9r �- Makllallance Exp. 

�&p 
E.Consorlllm Fee""� 
EJeclncal Maintetlance Eitp 

Eli(jbillyFee&pAIC 
EiPFAoC 

&am &p & RtNnn.for Al ComH 
Gr:tll!nl&pAIC 
GST&p 
/nsp«:tion &pM; 
�for/81..oan 
/n(M Net Maa!IMance &p. 
Labofato,y � &p. 
�ExpAIC 
� &p AIC 
ODCFee&p 
PCI AfflNIIS of Senllice Tax 
PDst,,,ge & TeJt,g.m &p AIC 
Printing & StalioMly Exp AIC 
�.Alliliallor!Ffl&pAIC 

� Fee &p 
Sc:nnlnlling Fee 
SUttr s..,y AIC 
stalf WeMtre &p. 
Slvdant We.fare Exp 
Subst:nption &p M: 
TNPPCA-HSFEE 
T,-1/ing &p AIC 
Unllomt Potr:h-
V- Mlllntenance 
Vedicallon FNs 

&cusot/nmma.,.,.,.E,q»ndltun 

ToCal 

liabilities 
GodsA/c 

Secured Loans 
Sundtv Creditors 
STUDENT REFUND 
Profit & Loss Afr;: 
Opening Balance 
Current Period 

Tocat 

635000.00 
1312500.00 
3053500.00 

97ZIXJ.00 
972'l50.00 

6oU8.8S 
16900.00 

210000.00 
33700.00 
30000.00 

357417.00 
1752.00 

1fJ0077.00 
330158.00 
104118.00 
458795.00 
240468.00 

521131S2.93 
451JOO.OO 

386308.00 
71165.00 

112210.00 
3000.00 

56319.00 
29488.00 
25858.00 
zgso,oo 

405'.00 
30000.00 

162W728.00 
98750.00 
58470.00 

8000.00 
46ll00.00 

6139.00 
448137..DO 

:17113647.26 
373".00 

34708002.115 

. 

.

51131'463.•1 
931127455.11 

RECEIPTS 

� f# c;.,_, 
Admission Fee Collection 
Appficafion Sales M: 
�.-. Collecfioll AIC 
BusFftCollfctlofl 
Efgibilq Fee COlln 
&1IIDilwion Fu ColM:lion AIC 
l�stAIC 
ubl.JtlityFN� 

�Income 
ROC4/'d Note FfN COlledion 
ReglsrratJon FH Cootecilion_ 
Tffllll'HColleclionAIC 

Uniform Fee �A.t: 
Veijic•IJion FM Collection 

Total 

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2022 
Amount Assets 

621.15 Fixed Assets 
36551435.1' INTERNAL TRANSFER 

70252.0C Oeposits (Asset) 
54820.00 Sundry Debtors 

cash-in-hznd 
S31279153.� Bank Accounts 
58319453.6] 589598607� iSalarvAdvance 

---� :-:�� .... 
\ :-,... r.�\. 

103:USO.OO 
1308500.00 
313000.00 
1s�.oo 
39:le19.00 

3000.00 
7222JKJD.OD 

4414.00 
409874.00 
22$598.66 

5500.00 
1555500.00 

7891U200.00 
1372000.00 

2000.00 

I 

HI KUMAR, 
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. .J/., ., .. ��� \... �� /� JKK MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION 
ANNAi JKK SAMPOORANI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

ETHIRMEOU, KOMARAPALAYAM. 638183.
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT. TAMILNADU. tNDIA.

-� .-. ,r 
...,,, # 

.-, J• i A 

93027455.H 

93027'55.H 

Amount 

29490283.7E 

595947933.5, 

67000.0C 

Ul4162.0C 

243840.74 

334515.Sl 

800().()( 

626275735.S: 
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